Sijoitus Maa

Place

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

Nation

CSF

NOR

FIN 1

SOV

SWE

FIN 2

USA

POL

SALPAUSSELAN KISAT

LAHDESSA 1.3.-3.3. 1974

Kansainvalinen naisten viesti 3x5 km
International Women’s relay 3x5 km

Nimi
Name

Bartosova
Sekajova
Paulu

Fossen
Dahl
Lammedal

Kajosmaa
Kuntola
Takalo

Amosova
Smetanina
Kulakova

Carlzon
Partapuoli
Jonsson

Suihkonen
Suhonen
Harkin

Rockwell
Hlavaty
Owen

Majerczyk
Majerczyk
Chromik

Lahti 2.3.1974

Alena
Gabriela
Blanka

Unni
Aslaug
Berit

Marjatta
Hilkka
Helena

Zinaida
Raisa
Galina

Lena
Gorel
Annica

Liisa
Ulla
Kaija

Martha
Jana
Allison

Wiladyslawa
Zofia
Jozefa

Hiihtoaika
Leg time

18,30,9
18,22,2
18,16,1

18,10,7
18,28,2
18,42,9

18,14,5
18,43,1
18,48,3

18,36,0
19,30,7
18,38,1

19,04,0
18,39,4
19,55,1

18,48,4
19,29,6
19,55,8

18,57,3
19,01,3
20,28,4

19,19,4
19,48,3
19,411

Loppuaika

Final time

55,09,2

55,21,8

55,459

56,44,8

57,38,5

58,13,8

58,27,0

58,48,8



